
Agricultural Pest Control
State Finals and FFA Field Day

Advisor: Andrew Lawson
Student Chair: Casey Arnold

High Teams

High Individuals

Teams: 6

Contestants: 23

Total TeamPlacing
4664 Tulelake1
4471 Wasco2
4407 Escanion3
4344 El Diamante4
3787 Dewolf5

Total Name/TeamPlacing

1597 Jayson Edgerle/Wasco1
1592 Kale Baley/Tulelake2
1590 Michael King/Tulelake3
1535 Tyler Avilla/Escanion4
1533 Martin Medina/El Diamante5

4/18/2009

Ties Broken by Oral Presentation.  Top three scores used to calculate team score.



Total PlaceTie

Team Results
Agricultural Pest ControlState Finals and FFA Field Day

Objective Exam Oral Presentation

3787 51042Dewolf 2745 1042

4344 41394El Diamante 2950 1394

4407 31347Escanion 3060 1347

3367 61182Santa Maria 2185 1182

4664 11394Tulelake 3270 1394

4471 21521Wasco 2950 1521

Ties Broken by Oral Presentation.  Top three scores used to calculate team score.
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Objective Exam Oral Presentation Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Agricultural Pest ControlState Finals and FFA Field Day

Dewolf 3787 5
Daniel Borja 1035 365 1400 12*365
Omar Cabrean 935 360 1295 16*360
Rosemare West 775 317 1092 20*317

El Diamante 4344 4
Aaron Fahoum 780 375 1155 18375
Eric Reyhasa 980 352 1332 15*352
Martin Medina 990 543 1533 5*543
Micheal Hernandez 980 499 1479 9*499

Escanion 4407 3
Carlos Brasil 750 380 1130 19380
Jacob Carroll 975 512 1487 6*512
Robbie McLaughlin 1025 360 1385 13*360
Tyler Avilla 1060 475 1535 4*475

Santa Maria 3367 6
Gabriela Contreras 690 375 1065 22*375
Jose Sandoval 605 462 1067 21*462
Marissa Aguirre 650 290 940 23290
Oyuki Santiago 890 345 1235 17*345

Tulelake 4664 1
Crystal Williams 1030 452 1482 7*452
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Objective Exam Oral Presentation Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Agricultural Pest ControlState Finals and FFA Field Day

Kale Baley 1115 477 1592 2*477
Michael King 1125 465 1590 3*465
Seth Grim 1030 450 1480 8450

Wasco 4471 2
Baleria Ramirez 975 370 1345 14370
Diana Olivares 970 482 1452 10*482
Jayson Edgerle 1080 517 1597 1*517
tim Wymer 900 522 1422 11*522

Ties Broken by Oral Presentation.  Top three scores used to calculate team score. * Scores used to compute team score
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